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NEW YORK 

 
HANOVER FISH & GAME CLUB 
FORESTVILLE, NY 
7/4/2021 
FIRECRACKER SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FIRECRACKER 
SHOOT 
33 Attended 
CH THOMAS MERZ 86 
M1 MIKE PANCEREV 86 
AA1 ROBERT C SPENCER 74 
A1 MARSHALL BELL 72 
B1 JOEL D STEWART 73 
C1 MATTHEW LOOMIS 73 
D1 JIM O'BRIEN 60 
E1 ROGER STRUEBEL 47 
VTCH THOMAS MERZ 86 
VTRU ROBERT C SPENCER 74 
SVCH MIKE PANCEREV 86 
SVRU JIM PYGON - SR 73 
LYCH ALICIA L LOWERY 56 
SSCH ALAN BATZOLD 63 
SSRU ROGER E YOCUM 44 
LGCCH MARSHALL BELL 72 
 
BATAVIA ROD & GUN CLUB 
EAST BETHANY, NY 
7/10/2021 
BRG INDEPENDENCE CHALLENGE 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: BRG 
INDEPENDENCE CHALLENGE 
62 Attended 
M1 ANGELO TOTO 87 
M2 THOMAS MERZ 85 
M3 JOHN FRITZ 84 
AA1 GARY H MCKEOWN 86 
AA2 DAVID M BROWN 83 
AA3 JAY GIESE 82 
A1 MIKE DINKEL 85 
A2 JOHN R TITUS 84 
A3 SETH WRIGHT 84 
B1 RICHARD L JOHNSON 85 
B2 ELLIOTT J AUSTIN 81 
B3 MATTHEW R SPOTH 80 
C1 PAUL TOMCZYK 83 
C2 ALICIA L LOWERY 82 
C3 MATT HOLTZ 80 
D1 DAVID MICHALEK 84 
D2 JEFF CASTLE 78 
D3 MATTHEW KELSEY 77 
E1 ROGER STRUEBEL 74 
E2 GORDON HEALE 72 
E3 ASHLEY NOVAK 67 
SJCH MATTHEW KELSEY 77 
SJRU NATHAN SCHRECKENGOST 19 
JRCH JARET POWELL 73 
VTCH MIKE DINKEL 85 
VTRU THOMAS MERZ 85 
VT3 RICHARD L JOHNSON 85 
SVCH GARY H MCKEOWN 86 
SVRU JOHN R TITUS 84 
SV3 JAY GIESE 82 
LYCH ALICIA L LOWERY 82 
LYRU SHERENE WILLIAMS 74 
LY3 ASHLEY NOVAK 67 
SSCH NICK WARGO 83 
SSRU ALAN BATZOLD 80 
SS3 DAVID KNOTOWICZ 74 
 

MID COUNTY ROD & GUN CLUB 
LAGRANGEVILLE, NY 
7/25/2021 
NEW YORK STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: NEW YORK 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
194 Attended 
M1 MATTHEW GRIFFITHS 184 
M2 ANGELO TOTO 182 
M3 TIMOTHY F MCCARTHY - J 179 
AA1 GAVIN SCHNEIBLE 174 
AA2 DANIEL BLANCO 173 
AA3 KRISTIN CANALE 171 
A1 JAMES BOYLES 173 
A2 HERCULES LIVERMORE 165 
A3 QUINN T OBRIEN 159 
B1 MICHAEL DEJOHN 165 
B2 WILLIAM P BROWN 153 
B3 ROBERT LAMONT 152 
C1 TIMOTHY DEFEO 144 
C2 ALICIA L LOWERY 142 
C3 GILBERT ROSENSTEIN 142 
D1 COCHISE REDEYE 131 
D2 THOMAS PLASS 128 
D3 AZHAAN SALEEM 122 
E1 TRAVIS LEMISTER 130 
E2 D J ULIANO 126 
E3 WILLIAM CHAPLICK 114 
SJCH TRAVIS LEMISTER 130 
SJRU EOIN BATES 114 
JRCH CARTER GRAY 175 
JRRU FRANK A ZITO 168 
JR3 CHRISTIAN M JACKOWSKI 165 
VTCH DOUGLAS E THOMPSON 177 
VTRU THOMAS MERZ 172 
VT3 JOHN FRITZ 171 
SVCH CHARLES W CONGER 176 
SVRU JAMES W WATERMAN 170 
SV3 MICHAEL DEJOHN 165 
LYCH KRISTIN CANALE 171 
LYRU ASHLEY BUTCHER 167 
LY3 SUSAN M MEYEN 155 
SSCH GEORGE FEDEROFF 157 
SSRU DOUGLAS GRAY 144 
SS3 JAMES N GABRIEL 130 
 


